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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Street's Meats

The BIG Guys

Dez's Nuts

The Replacements
Ghandi's Gang
Hollywood's Hubris

Danny Zuko
ThePensiveParakeets

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Street's Meats

Matt Burkhardt

Dez's Nuts

Tim Ryan

Fancy Footwork

Lewisburg Luchadors
Danny Zuko

Joe's Primo Team

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Street's Meats

Mike Ryan

The BIG Guys

Matt Burkhardt

Fancy Footwork

Ghandi's Gang
Hollywood's Hubris
Lewisburg Luchadors

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Street's Meats

The BIG Guys

Danny Zuko

Dez's Nuts

The Replacements

Fancy Footwork
Hollywood's Hubris
ThePensiveParakeets

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Street's Meats

Mike Ryan

The BIG Guys

Dez's Nuts

Tim Ryan

The Replacements
Lewisburg Luchadors

Matt Burkhardt

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Street's Meats

Mike Ryan

The BIG Guys

Dez's Nuts

113.25
103.00
80.18
111.67
105.79
134.87
97.57
96.11

72.28
81.03
80.08
106.31
88.42
136.97
106.60
80.28

68.62
81.56
127.03
123.43
73.37
120.05
130.64
92.08

115.12
87.08
73.76

106.34
83.83
84.36

100.79
86.92

100.14
83.68
56.40
91.17

117.64
96.50

107.87
69.89

124.17
85.31
68.52
57.80

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

Mike Ryan

Matt Burkhardt

Tim Ryan
RamsRDaBest

Fancy Footwork
Lewisburg Luchadors
Joe's Primo Team
PandasWithWetDreams

The BIG Guys

Mike Ryan

The Replacements
RamsRDaBest
Hollywood's Hubris
Ghandi's Gang
PandasWithWetDreams
ThePensiveParakeets

Dez's Nuts

Tim Ryan

The Replacements
RamsRDaBest

Danny Zuko

Joe's Primo Team
PandasWithWetDreams
ThePensiveParakeets

Mike Ryan

Matt Burkhardt

Joe's Primo Team

Tim Ryan
RamsRDaBest
Ghandi's Gang
Lewisburg Luchadors
PandasWithWetDreams

Danny Zuko

Joe's Primo Team
PandasWithWetDreams
Fancy Footwork
Ghandi's Gang
Hollywood's Hubris
RamsRDaBest
ThePensiveParakeets

Tim Ryan

The Replacements
RamsRDaBest
Matt Burkhardt
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75.53
114.13
99.71
91.32
100.92
67.61
83.55
67.59

107.71
108.64
110.34
155.89
109.50

84.03

99.18
110.62

45.91
73.52
114.30
104.95
102.29
58.88
172.81
88.54

78.31
64.48
91.14
72.37
71.85
85.29
73.63
138.12

109.00
60.29
120.62
96.81
69.48
114.99
124.65
99.88

100.02
91.44
86.99
56.53
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Fancy Footwork
Ghandi's Gang
Hollywood's Hubris
Lewisburg Luchadors

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
The BIG Guys

Matt Burkhardt

Dez's Nuts

Tim Ryan

Hollywood's Hubris
Ghandi's Gang

Danny Zuko

Joe's Primo Team

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Street's Meats

Dez's Nuts

The BIG Guys

Matt Burkhardt

Fancy Footwork

Ghandi's Gang
Hollywood's Hubris
Lewisburg Luchadors

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Street's Meats

Mike Ryan

Dez's Nuts

Tim Ryan

Fancy Footwork

Ghandi's Gang
ThePensiveParakeets
Joe's Primo Team

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Street's Meats
Mike Ryan

The BIG Guys
Matt Burkhardt
Dez's Nuts

Tim Ryan

The Replacements
Ghandi's Gang

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Street's Meats

Mike Ryan
Hollywood's Hubris
Matt Burkhardt

Dez's Nuts

Joe's Primo Team
The Replacements
ThePensiveParakeets

105.29
74.53
123.87
87.79

42.34
73.38
63.65
81.29
101.72
101.21
99.02
74.69

99.10
99.39
67.82
37.00
94.21
97.94
94.35
101.93

98.08
112.81
48.18
78.73
96.48
113.28
64.76
46.77

68.11
67.97
70.16
49.22
65.53
53.71
121.61
72.85

56.96
36.79
102.47
68.77
83.38
95.17
83.83
93.66

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Joe's Primo Team
PandasWithWetDreams
ThePensiveParakeets
Danny Zuko

Street's Meats

Mike Ryan

The Replacements
RamsRDaBest

Fancy Footwork
Lewisburg Luchadors
PandasWithWetDreams
ThePensiveParakeets

RamsRDaBest

Mike Ryan

Tim Ryan

The Replacements
ThePensiveParakeets
Danny Zuko

Joe's Primo Team
PandasWithWetDreams

Matt Burkhardt

The BIG Guys
RamsRDaBest

The Replacements
Lewisburg Luchadors
Hollywood's Hubris
Danny Zuko
PandasWithWetDreams

PandasWithWetDreams
ThePensiveParakeets
Danny Zuko

Joe's Primo Team
Hollywood's Hubris
Lewisburg Luchadors
Fancy Footwork
RamsRDaBest

Fancy Footwork
Ghandi's Gang

The BIG Guys
Lewisburg Luchadors
Danny Zuko

Tim Ryan
PandasWithWetDreams
RamsRDaBest
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110.45
131.74
124.10
138.70

92.20
83.15
106.93
126.53
141.94
86.00
77.75
105.75

135.81
89.91
154.06
117.93
69.41
103.46
48.40
121.09

108.44
89.63
177.80
152.35
36.95
80.59
90.26
102.63

69.84
89.18
68.51
78.81
88.34
131.72
75.12
115.82

65.55
75.09
76.12
132.09
78.98
53.88
12411
96.95
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FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Street's Meats 96.26 Vs Matt Burkhardt 69.19
Mike Ryan 107.09 Vs The BIG Guys 71.48
Dez's Nuts 57.93 VS RamsRDaBest 109.04
Tim Ryan 89.30 Vs The Replacements 135.90
Fancy Footwork 94.08 Vs Lewisburg Luchadors 82.64
Ghandi's Gang 76.00 Vs Hollywood's Hubris 90.02
ThePensiveParakeets 111.78 VS Danny Zuko 132.94
Joe's Primo Team 120.97 Vs PandasWithWetDreams 91.32

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Street's Meats 96.94 Vs The Replacements 146.26
Mike Ryan 79.56 Vs RamsRDaBest 117.99
The BIG Guys 110.25 VS Dez's Nuts 86.91
Tim Ryan 84.50 Vs Matt Burkhardt 71.48
Fancy Footwork 110.95 VS PandasWithWetDreams 139.05
Ghandi's Gang 109.44 Vs ThePensiveParakeets 88.92
Joe's Primo Team 106.65 Vs Lewisburg Luchadors 103.78
Danny Zuko 94.77 Vs Hollywood's Hubris 128.87

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

The Replacements 103.55 VS Street's Meats 123.08
Hollywood's Hubris 110.32 Vs Danny Zuko 110.29
RamsRDaBest 119.46
PandasWithWetDreams 106.81
ThePensiveParakeets 102.20
Joe's Primo Team 99.31
Lewisburg Luchadors 98.78
Ghandi's Gang 97.01
Tim Ryan 91.90
Mike Ryan 89.32
Fancy Footwork 89.28
The BIG Guys 57.54
Dez's Nuts 53.85
Matt Burkhardt 34.40

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

RamsRDaBest 162.84 VS Street's Meats 100.79
Hollywood's Hubris 133.21 Vs PandasWithWetDreams 160.01
ThePensiveParakeets 123.19
Danny Zuko 112.53
Joe's Primo Team 104.46
Fancy Footwork 103.81
The BIG Guys 97.67
The Replacements 96.85
Tim Ryan 92.73
Dez's Nuts 88.87
Lewisburg Luchadors 85.26
Mike Ryan 76.94
Ghandi's Gang 67.33
Matt Burkhardt 64.80

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
RamsRDaBest 159.40 S PandasWithWetDreams 85.78
ThePensiveParakeets 123.46
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Tim Ryan

Danny Zuko

Joe's Primo Team
Fancy Footwork
Lewisburg Luchadors
Hollywood's Hubris
The Replacements
Mike Ryan
Ghandi's Gang
Street's Meats

The BIG Guys
Dez's Nuts

Matt Burkhardt

116.83
99.89
94.63
90.89
86.95
79.58
78.67
72.08
65.93
65.63
61.79
51.12
24.30
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