

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Street's Meats	113.25	VS	Mike Ryan	75.53
The BIG Guys	103.00	VS	Matt Burkhardt	114.13
Dez's Nuts	80.18	VS	Tim Ryan	99.71
The Replacements	111.67	VS	RamsRDaBest	91.32
Ghandi's Gang	105.79	VS	Fancy Footwork	100.92
Hollywood's Hubris	134.87	VS	Lewisburg Luchadors	67.61
Danny Zuko	97.57	VS	Joe's Primo Team	83.55
ThePensiveParakeets	96.11	VS	PandasWithWetDreams	67.59
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Street's Meats	72.28	VS	The BIG Guys	107.71
Matt Burkhardt	81.03	VS	Mike Ryan	108.64
Dez's Nuts	80.08	VS	The Replacements	110.34
Tim Ryan	106.31	VS	RamsRDaBest	155.89
Fancy Footwork	88.42	VS	Hollywood's Hubris	109.50
Lewisburg Luchadors	136.97	VS	Ghandi's Gang	84.03
Danny Zuko	106.60	VS	PandasWithWetDreams	99.18
Joe's Primo Team	80.28	VS	ThePensiveParakeets	110.62
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Street's Meats	68.62	VS	Dez's Nuts	45.91
Mike Ryan	81.56	VS	Tim Ryan	73.52
The BIG Guys	127.03	VS	The Replacements	114.30
Matt Burkhardt	123.43	VS	RamsRDaBest	104.95
Fancy Footwork	73.37	VS	Danny Zuko	102.29
Ghandi's Gang	120.05	VS	Joe's Primo Team	58.88
Hollywood's Hubris	130.64	VS	PandasWithWetDreams	172.81
Lewisburg Luchadors	92.08	VS	ThePensiveParakeets	88.54
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Street's Meats	115.12	VS	Mike Ryan	78.31
The BIG Guys	87.08	VS	Matt Burkhardt	64.48
Danny Zuko	73.76	VS	Joe's Primo Team	91.14
Dez's Nuts	106.34	VS	Tim Ryan	72.37
The Replacements	83.83	VS	RamsRDaBest	71.85
Fancy Footwork	84.36	VS	Ghandi's Gang	85.29
Hollywood's Hubris	100.79	VS	Lewisburg Luchadors	73.63
ThePensiveParakeets	86.92	VS	PandasWithWetDreams	138.12
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Street's Meats	100.14	VS	Danny Zuko	109.00
Mike Ryan	83.68	VS	Joe's Primo Team	60.29
The BIG Guys	56.40	VS	PandasWithWetDreams	120.62
Dez's Nuts	91.17	VS	Fancy Footwork	96.81
Tim Ryan	117.64	VS	Ghandi's Gang	69.48
The Replacements	96.50	VS	Hollywood's Hubris	114.99
Lewisburg Luchadors	107.87	VS	RamsRDaBest	124.65
Matt Burkhardt	69.89	VS	ThePensiveParakeets	99.88
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6			<b>T D</b>	100.00
Street's Meats	124.17	VS	Tim Ryan	100.02
Mike Ryan	85.31	VS	The Replacements	91.44
The BIG Guys	68.52	VS	RamsRDaBest	86.99 56 53
Dez's Nuts	57.80	VS	Matt Burkhardt	56.53



## **Mid-Atlantic Premier**

Fancy Footwork	105.29	VS	Joe's Primo Team	110.45
Ghandi's Gang	74.53	VS	PandasWithWetDreams	131.74
Hollywood's Hubris	123.87	VS	ThePensiveParakeets	124.10
Lewisburg Luchadors	87.79	VS	Danny Zuko	138.70
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
The BIG Guys	42.34	VS	Street's Meats	92.20
Matt Burkhardt	73.38	VS	Mike Ryan	83.15
Dez's Nuts	63.65	VS	The Replacements	106.93
Tim Ryan	81.29	VS	RamsRDaBest	126.53
Hollywood's Hubris	101.72	VS	Fancy Footwork	141.94
Ghandi's Gang	101.21	VS	Lewisburg Luchadors	86.00
Danny Zuko	99.02	VS	PandasWithWetDreams	77.75
Joe's Primo Team	74.69	VS	ThePensiveParakeets	105.75
FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Street's Meats	99.10	VS	RamsRDaBest	135.81
Dez's Nuts	99.39	VS	Mike Ryan	89.91
The BIG Guys	67.82	VS	Tim Ryan	154.06
Matt Burkhardt	37.00	VS	The Replacements	117.93
Fancy Footwork	94.21	VS	ThePensiveParakeets	69.41
Ghandi's Gang	97.94	VS	Danny Zuko	103.46
Hollywood's Hubris	94.35	VS	Joe's Primo Team	48.40
Lewisburg Luchadors	101.93	VS	PandasWithWetDreams	121.09
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Street's Meats	98.08	VS	Matt Burkhardt	108.44
Mike Ryan	112.81	VS	The BIG Guys	89.63
Dez's Nuts	48.18	VS	RamsRDaBest	177.80
Tim Ryan	78.73	VS	The Replacements	152.35
Fancy Footwork	96.48	VS	Lewisburg Luchadors	36.95
Ghandi's Gang	113.28	VS	Hollywood's Hubris	80.59
ThePensiveParakeets	64.76	VS	Danny Zuko	90.26
Joe's Primo Team	46.77	VS	PandasWithWetDreams	102.63
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Street's Meats	68.11	VS	PandasWithWetDreams	69.84
Mike Ryan	67.97	VS	ThePensiveParakeets	89.18
The BIG Guys	70.16	VS	Danny Zuko	68.51
Matt Burkhardt	49.22	VS	Joe's Primo Team	78.81
Dez's Nuts	65.53	VS	Hollywood's Hubris	88.34
Tim Ryan	53.71	VS	Lewisburg Luchadors	131.72
The Replacements	121.61	VS	Fancy Footwork	75.12
Ghandi's Gang	72.85	VS	RamsRDaBest	115.82
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Street's Meats	56.96	VS	Fancy Footwork	65.55
Mike Ryan	36.79	VS	Ghandi's Gang	75.09
Hollywood's Hubris	102.47	VS	The BIG Guys	76.12
Matt Burkhardt	68.77	VS	Lewisburg Luchadors	132.09
Dez's Nuts	83.38	VS	Danny Zuko	78.98
Joe's Primo Team	95.17	VS	Tim Ryan	53.88
The Replacements	83.83	VS	PandasWithWetDreams	124.11
ThePensiveParakeets	93.66	VS	RamsRDaBest	96.95



FFI	Week	12 - N	FL Wee	k 12
	<b>WUCCK</b>	12 - 11		7 T I Z

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Street's Meats	96.26	VS	Matt Burkhardt	69.19
Mike Ryan	107.09	VS	The BIG Guys	71.48
Dez's Nuts	57.93	VS	RamsRDaBest	109.04
Tim Ryan	89.30	VS	The Replacements	135.90
Fancy Footwork	94.08	VS	Lewisburg Luchadors	82.64
Ghandi's Gang	76.00	VS	Hollywood's Hubris	90.02
ThePensiveParakeets	111.78	VS	Danny Zuko	132.94
Joe's Primo Team	120.97	VS	PandasWithWetDreams	91.32
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Street's Meats	96.94	VS	The Replacements	146.26
Mike Ryan	79.56	VS	RamsRDaBest	117.99
The BIG Guys	110.25	VS	Dez's Nuts	86.91
Tim Ryan	84.50	VS	Matt Burkhardt	71.48
Fancy Footwork	110.95	VS	PandasWithWetDreams	139.05
Ghandi's Gang	109.44	VS	ThePensiveParakeets	88.92
Joe's Primo Team	106.65	VS	Lewisburg Luchadors	103.78
Danny Zuko	94.77	VS	Hollywood's Hubris	128.87
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
The Replacements	103.55	VS	Street's Meats	123.08
Hollywood's Hubris	110.32	VS	Danny Zuko	110.29
RamsRDaBest	119.46			
PandasWithWetDreams	106.81			
ThePensiveParakeets	102.20			
Joe's Primo Team	99.31			
Lewisburg Luchadors	98.78			
Ghandi's Gang	97.01			
Tim Ryan	91.90			
Mike Ryan	89.32			
Fancy Footwork	89.28			
The BIG Guys	57.54			
Dez's Nuts	53.85			
Matt Burkhardt	34.40			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
RamsRDaBest	162.84	VS	Street's Meats	100.79
Hollywood's Hubris	133.21	VS	PandasWithWetDreams	160.01
ThePensiveParakeets	123.19			
Danny Zuko	112.53			
Joe's Primo Team	104.46			
Fancy Footwork	103.81			
The BIG Guys	97.67			
The Replacements	96.85			
Tim Ryan	92.73			
Dez's Nuts	88.87			
Lewisburg Luchadors	85.26			
Mike Ryan	76.94			
Ghandi's Gang	67.33			
Matt Burkhardt	64.80			
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
RamsRDaBest	159.40	VS	PandasWithWetDreams	85.78
ThePensiveParakeets	123.46			



Tim Ryan	116.83
Danny Zuko	99.89
Joe's Primo Team	94.63
Fancy Footwork	90.89
Lewisburg Luchadors	86.95
Hollywood's Hubris	79.58
The Replacements	78.67
Mike Ryan	72.08
Ghandi's Gang	65.93
Street's Meats	65.63
The BIG Guys	61.79
Dez's Nuts	51.12
Matt Burkhardt	24.30